
Value Roll marking sticker

roll barcode
25 ± 5 %
1 Width 400 mm

190 ± 5 mm Length 600 mm
200 ± 3 mm Hight 200 mm
60 mm Number of rolls per pack, psc. 12 vnt

roll length, m 330 ± 17 m type of packaging thermo bag

roll weight, g 1651,00 ± 83 g Transport pack marking

- Transport pack barcode

315 mm

Transport packs per 1 layer

Layer size:

Length, mm

Hight, mm

Width, mm

Number of layers per pallet, psc.

Number of transport packs per pallet

number of rolls per pallet, psc.

Articular number  3R5182

sticker

44

264

4

1200

200

800

11

Palletising

4770023222425

ĮST 110012450-28:2011

Product specification Transport pack specification

Characteristic Tolerance

PRODUCT TECHNICAL DATA

Paper towels

"Super MAXI 330"

Embossing

Perforation, mm

-

4770023482423
Transport pack size:

roll diameter, mm

core diameter, mm

Raw material
Paper grammage, g/m2
Number of plies, pcs.

100 % cellulose

roll width, mm


